
Patna - Barauni MEMU Special/03380 - MEMU - ECR 
PNBE/Patna Junction to BJU/Barauni Junction 

6h 20m - 120 km - 24 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PNBE Patna Junction 20:10 0 1 0 22 57 ECR
2 SCY Sachiwalay Halt 20:16 20:17 1m 0 1 2 57 57 ECR
3 PWS Phulwari Sharif 20:21 20:23 2m 0 1 6 17 53 ECR
4 PPTA Patliputra Junction 20:45 20:50 5m 0 1 12 30 53 ECR
5 DGBH Digha Bridge Halt 20:56 20:57 1m 0 1 15 30 57 ECR
6 BPGJ Bharpura Pahleja Ghat

Junction
21:14 21:15 1m 0 1 24 11 ECR

7 SEE Sonpur Junction 21:37 21:42 5m 4 1 27 14 56 ECR
8 HJP Hajipur Junction 22:05 22:10 5m 2 1 33 35 55 ECR
9 CKRD Chakmakrand 22:21 22:22 1m 0 1 39 30 55 ECR
10 AYRN Akshaywat Rai Nagar 22:30 22:31 1m 0 1 43 52 52 ECR
11 CSR Chak Sikandar 22:37 22:38 1m 0 1 49 36 50 ECR
12 GKHT Gram Kharika Halt 22:42 22:43 1m 0 1 51 32 51 ECR
13 DES Desari 22:47 22:48 1m 0 1 53 47 51 ECR
14 SDG Sahadai Buzurg 22:54 22:55 1m 0 1 58 43 52 ECR
15 MNO Mehnar Road 23:02 23:03 1m 0 1 63 39 54 ECR
16 BDUA Basudeopur Chandel

Flag Halt
23:09 23:10 1m 0 1 67 10 52 ECR

17 SPP Shahpur Patoree 23:33 23:35 2m 0 1 71 39 53 ECR
18 NNNL Nandani Lagunia 23:43 23:44 1m 0 1 76 45 48 ECR
19 MOG Mohiuddinnagar 23:54 23:55 1m 0 1 83 19 54 ECR
20 HBP Harpur Bochaha 00:12 00:13 1m 0 2 89 27 49 ECR
21 VPDA Vidyapatidham 00:23 00:24 1m 0 2 93 46 50 ECR
22 SPPA Sherpur Dhipura 00:30 00:31 1m 0 2 98 12 48 ECR
23 BCA Bachhwara Junction 01:02 01:03 1m 0 2 104 21 50 ECR
24 TGA Teghra 01:29 01:30 1m 0 2 113 32 47 ECR
25 BUJ Barauni Flag 01:39 01:40 1m 0 2 118 3 50 ECR
26 BJU Barauni Junction 02:30 0 2 120 - 48 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 23 2024 (16:41)

May 23 2024 (16:41)

1

1


